



Bids Due May 22, 2019
HRC JN 20181043

City of Warren
Sherwood Avenue Reconstruction
Contract No.

Bid Tab

HMC, LLC 4755 Rochester Rd. Troy, MI 48085 586-651-9089	Zuniga Cement Company 22500 Ryan Rd Warren, MI 48091 586-754-5900	Florence Cement Company 51515 Corridor Shelby Twp. , MI 48315 586-997-2666
--	--	---

Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1 Mobilization, Max 5%	1	LS	\$38,675.00	\$38,675.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
2 Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	16	Ea	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$110.00	\$1,760.00	\$100.00	\$1,600.00
3 Silt Fence (if required)	100	Lft	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$4.00	\$400.00
4 Pavement, Rem	7,775	Syd	\$7.00	\$54,425.00	\$6.00	\$46,650.00	\$6.00	\$46,650.00
5 Sidewalk, Rem	1,726	Sft	\$1.25	\$2,157.50	\$1.50	\$2,589.00	\$1.50	\$2,589.00
6 Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	322	Lft	\$10.00	\$3,220.00	\$25.00	\$8,050.00	\$30.00	\$9,660.00
7 Drainage Structure, Rem	10	Ea	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
8 Catch Basin, Type "A"	4	Ea	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
9 Catch Basin, Type "B"	6	Ea	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$11,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00
10 Drainage Structure Tap, 12 inch	6	Ea	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
11 Edge Drain, 6 inch	2,475	Lft	\$14.50	\$35,887.50	\$12.50	\$30,937.50	\$13.50	\$33,412.50
12 Sewer, 12 inch, C76, CI IV w/Sand Backfill	221	Lft	\$75.00	\$16,575.00	\$80.00	\$17,680.00	\$74.00	\$16,354.00
13 Structure Adjust	10	Ea	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00
14 Structure Reconstruct (up to 60" dia)	2	Vft	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$425.00	\$850.00
15 Structure Frame & Cover	4,620	Lb	\$1.00	\$4,620.00	\$1.65	\$7,623.00	\$2.00	\$9,240.00
16 Install Masonry Bulkhead, 12 inch	2	Ea	\$185.00	\$370.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
17 Station Grading	12.6	Sta	\$4,500.00	\$56,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$88,200.00
18 Subgrade Undercutting, Install 1"x3" Crushed Concrete (CIP)	200	Cyd	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00
19 Aggregate Base, 8 inch, CIP, 21AA Crushed Limestone	8,712	Syd	\$10.60	\$92,347.20	\$10.75	\$93,654.00	\$10.50	\$91,476.00
20 Maintenance Aggregate	450	Tons	\$25.00	\$11,250.00	\$20.00	\$9,000.00	\$35.00	\$15,750.00
21 Concrete Pavement, 8 inch w/Integral Curb, MDOT Grade P1 6.0 Sack, Nonreinf	6,518	Syd	\$52.00	\$338,936.00	\$57.00	\$371,526.00	\$51.00	\$332,418.00
22 Concrete Driveway, 8 inch, MDOT Grade P1 6.0 Sack, Nonreinf	1,195	Syd	\$52.00	\$62,140.00	\$57.00	\$68,115.00	\$60.00	\$71,700.00
23 Sidewalk, Concrete, 4 inch, MDOT Grade P1 6.0 Sack	1,247	Sft	\$5.00	\$6,235.00	\$6.25	\$7,793.75	\$6.00	\$7,482.00
24 Concrete Sidewalk Ramp, 8 inch, MDOT Grade P1 6.0 Sack	95	Sft	\$10.00	\$950.00	\$9.50	\$902.50	\$12.00	\$1,140.00
25 Detectable Warning Surface	10	Ft	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$400.00
26 Sign, Rem, Salv and Erect	7	Ea	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$100.00	\$700.00
27 Seed, Fertilizer & Mulch w/4 inch Topsoil	3,920	Syd	\$6.48	\$25,401.60	\$6.00	\$23,520.00	\$8.50	\$33,320.00
28 Minor Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	\$3,615.00	\$3,615.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00
29 MDOT W20-3 "Road Closed Ahead" Sign, w/Support, Furn & Oper	6	Ea	\$85.00	\$510.00	\$90.00	\$540.00	\$85.00	\$510.00
30 MDOT W20-1 "Road Work Ahead" Sign, w/Support, Furn & Oper	6	Ea	\$85.00	\$510.00	\$90.00	\$540.00	\$85.00	\$510.00
31 MDOT R5-18aLA "...Fines Doubled in Work Zone" Sign, w/Support, Furn & Oper	6	Ea	\$90.00	\$540.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$90.00	\$540.00
32 MDOT R5-18bLA "Injure/Kill a Worker..." Sign, w/Support, Furn & Oper	6	Ea	\$90.00	\$540.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$90.00	\$540.00
33 MDOT R11-3a "Road Closed Local Traffic Only" Sign, w/Support, Furn & Oper	3	Ea	\$80.00	\$240.00	\$90.00	\$270.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
34 MDOT G20-2 "End Road Work" Sign, w/Support, Furn & Oper	3	Ea	\$80.00	\$240.00	\$90.00	\$270.00	\$80.00	\$240.00

MDOT SS-1 Special Sign "Sherwood Avenue Closed to Thru Traffic" Sign, w/Support, Furn & Oper	6 Ea	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00
36 MDOT W16-8p "Sherwood" Sign, w/Support, Furn & Oper	12 Ea	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$60.00	\$720.00	\$55.00	\$660.00
37 MDOT R9-9 "Sidewalk Closed" Sign w/Type III Barricade, Furn & Oper	4 Ea	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$70.00	\$280.00	\$65.00	\$260.00
38 MDOT Plastic Drum, High Int, Furn & Oper	50 Ea	\$22.00	\$1,100.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$22.00	\$1,100.00
39 MDOT Type III Barricade w/Lights, 8' Min. Width, Furn & Oper	3 Ea	\$95.00	\$285.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$95.00	\$285.00
40 Pavt Mrkg, Type R, 4 inch, Double Yellow, Temp	2,500 lft	\$2.15	\$5,375.00	\$2.15	\$5,375.00	\$2.15	\$5,375.00
41 Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Double Yellow, Temp	2,500 lft	\$0.65	\$1,625.00	\$2.15	\$5,375.00	\$0.65	\$1,625.00
42 Pavt Mrkg, Longit, 6 inch or less width, Rem	2,500 lft	\$0.55	\$1,375.00	\$1.75	\$4,375.00	\$0.55	\$1,375.00
43 Prefabricated Portable Sanitary Facility	1 LS	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
44 Audio-Visual Record of Construction Area	1 LS	\$985.00	\$985.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
45 Maintaining Soil Erosion and Sediment Control	1 LS	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
46 MCPWC Soil Erosion Permit Fee Allowance	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
47 Allowances for Unforeseen Field Conditions	1 LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Total Bid Amount			\$830,914.80		\$845,245.75		\$919,501.50

Additional Bids

Mark Anthony Contracting- \$ 930,448.56

Angelo lafrate Construction- \$ 1,045,000.00